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NO.

12

13

14

15

48

59

75,

76

114

115

212

218

219

223

242

256

346

372

SENATE COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

DESCRIPTTION

limitation of bonded indebtedness

" by counties

municipalities; relating to the
issuance of revenue bonds

counties; relating to the limit-
ation of bonded indebtedness

cities; relating to the limit-
ation of bonded indebtedness

municipalities; authorizing
governing bodies to . issué bonds
for payment of the costs of
removal or encapsulation of
asbestos in public buildings

cities; authorizing the est-

" ablishment on an internal service

equipment fund

cities; authorizing the estab-
lishment of a special capital
improvements fund

cities; relating to the abate-
ment of nuisances; providing
a method to collect the costs

counties; relating to the dis-
position of fines, penalties
and forfeitures

cities; relating to annexation

relating to the enforcement of
liens for unredeemed real estate

cemetery district No. 23 in
Republic County, KS, concerning

the levy of taxes

recreation commissions in cities

and school districts; relating to
tax levies

marking of the Oregon Trail in
Kansas

municipalities; the issuance of
special facilities revenue
bonds

relating to airport authorities
in certain cities; concerning
members of such authority

concerning the undedication and
disposition of cemetery property

counties; concerning the election
of county commissioners

DATE OF

‘HEARING

1/29/85

. 1/29/85

1/30/85
1/30/85

2/05/85

2/07/85
2/12/85

2/13/85

2/20/85

2/20/85 .

3/04/85

2/27/85

3/01/85-

2/27/85

3/07/85

3/07/85

DISCUSSION AND/
OR ACTION

1/29/85
1/29/85
1/30/85
1/30/85

2/07/85

2/13/85

2/13/85

2/20/85

3/07/85

2/27 /85

3/01/85

2/27/85

3/11/85




NO.

373

2028

2029

2112

2113

2117

2160

2179

2183

2189

2191

2206

2223

2225

2226

2227
2243

2258

2275

2287

SENEATE COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

DESCRIPTION

cities; relating to business
improvement districts

relating to the emergency
transportation of persons in
Doniphan County

relating to improvemnet district
in McPherson County

concerning municipal libraries;

. relating to boards

conservation districts; relating
to the levy of taxes

municipalities; relating to
annexation

counties, relating to the filing
of the budget and other documents

cities, relating to the appoint-
ment and removal of certain
officers

authorizes a hospital district

in Linn and Bourbon Counties, to
borrow money for the purpose of
building an addition to a nursing
home

counties; relating to bridge fund;

DATE OF

HEARING

4/02/85

3/19/85
3/21/85
3/27/85
3/26/85
3/29/85

4/01/85

4/02/85

3/19/85

3/27/85

authorizing construction of culverts

improvement districts; relating to3/27/85

the powers and duties thereof

authorizing Overland Park to
establish a city fire department

3/21/85

counties; relating to the adoption3/20/85

of certain codes

granting of frandhises by cities:
the levy of taxes

cities and counties; relating to
the local residential housing
finance law

4/03/85

3-20-85
3-21-85

DISCUSSION AND/
OR ACTION

4/02/85

3/19/85
3/21/85

3/27/85

4/03/85

4/03/85

3/19/85

3/27/85
3/27/85
3/21/85

3/20/85

3-28-85

counties; relating to. the sale of céﬁ%g§8groperty 4-25-85

township fire districts; relating
to the employees

townships; relating to limitation
of tax levies

zoning; relating to group homes

issuance of no-fund warrants by
municipalities

3/28/85

3/28/85

4/03/85

3/19/85

3/28/85

3/28/85

3/28/85



NO.

2303

2317

2383

for
2392

2426

2481

2483

2484

SENATE COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

DESCRIPTION

recreation systems in cities
and school districts

water supply and distribution
districts; relating to the
annexation of territory

Revenue bonds for economic
development; issuance of such
bonds by counties

rural water districts, con-
cerning the dissolution

water supply and diétribution
districts; relating to the let-
ting of contracts

municipalities; relating to
residency requirements for
employees

drainage districts; relating
to the petition for enlargement
of the boundaries

fire districts; relating to
the tax levies

DATE OF

-HEARING

4/02/85

3/25/85

4/01/85

3/25/85

3/25/85

3/27/85

3/28/85

DISCUSSION AND/
OR ACTION

4/02/85

3/27/85

4/03/85

3/27/85

3/28/85

3/27/85

3/28/85



