SENATE COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

MEMBERS

Chairman:

Senator Don Montgomery

Vice-Chairman: Senator Audrey Langworthy

Senator Jim Allen

Senator Gus Bogina

Senator Norma Daniels

Senator Roy Ehrlich

Senator Frank Gaines

Senator Bill Mulich

Senator Alicia Salisbury

Senator Jack Steineger

Senator Wint Winter, Jr.

Staff: Revisor of Statutes Theresa Kiernan Legislative Research Mike Heim Legislative Research Emalene Correll Committee Secretary Lila McClaflin

LOCAL (RNMENT A ENDANCE RECORD	2 JAN.	5 JAN.	S JAN.	EEB.	7 FEB.	· 834 12	, 组 组 13	· EEB 19	·834 20	点 码 27	г мак.	A MAR.	o MAR.	2 MAR.	MAR.	1 MAR.	S MAR.	11 MAR.	55 MAR.	S MAR.	o MAR.	27 MAR.	8 MAR.	6 MAR.	H APRIL	1	S APRIL S APRIL G.
SENATORS: MONTGOMERY CHAIRMAN	Х	х	х	х	Х	X	Х	Х	х	х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	-	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	х	X X
LANGWORTHY VICE-CHAIRMAN	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	×,×	Х	X X
ALLEN	Х	Х	Х	X	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х		X	Х	Χ			X	Х	Х	X		Х	х х
BOGINA		Х	Х		X	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х					Х			LED		Х	X	Х	Х			Х
DANIELS	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	·X	Х	Х		E L	Х	Х	х	Х	X	Х	Х	хх
EHRLICH	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	A N C	Х	X	X	Х	X	X	X	ХХ
GAINES	Х	Х	Х		X			Х	X			Х	,		Х	Х			C)		X,			Х			Х
MULICH			Х		Х			х		Х	X	X			Х		Х		I N		Х	X		Х			Х
SALISBURY	Х	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	Х	X	Х	'X	X	X	X	Х	Х	E E T	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	ХХ
STEINEGER	. *		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X		-			·	Х	Х	Х	Х	M		Х	Х	Х	Х			хх
WINTER	Х		х	Х	,	Х	Х	X		Х			٠.				Х	Х			X	Х	Х	Х			Х
																										1	

SENATE COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

BILL N	0.	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING	DISCUSSION AND/ OR ACTION
	12	limitation of bonded indebtedness		1/29/85
S.B.	12	by counties	1/29/03	1/29/63
S.B.	13	municipalities; relating to the issuance of revenue bonds	1/29/85	1/29/85
S.B.	14	counties; relating to the limitation of bonded indebtedness	1/30/85	1/30/85
S.B.	15	cities; relating to the limit- ation of bonded indebtedness	1/30/85	1/30/85
S.B.	48	municipalities; authorizing governing bodies to issue bonds for payment of the costs of removal or encapsulation of asbestos in public buildings	2/05/85	2/07/85
S.B.	59	cities; authorizing the est- ablishment on an internal service equipment fund	2/07/85	2/13/85
S.B.	75 _.	cities; authorizing the estab- lishment of a special capital improvements fund	2/12/85	2/13/85
S.B.	76	cities; relating to the abate- ment of nuisances; providing a method to collect the costs	2/13/85	2/20/85
S.B.	114	counties; relating to the disposition of fines, penalties and forfeitures	2/20/85	
S.B.	115	cities; relating to annexation	2/20/85 .	
S.B.	212	relating to the enforcement of liens for unredeemed real estate	3/04/85	3/07/85
S.B.	218	cemetery district No. 23 in Republic County, KS, concerning the levy of taxes	2/27/85	2/27/85
S.B.	219	recreation commissions in cities and school districts; relating to tax levies	3/01/85	3/01/85
S.B.	223	marking of the Oregon Trail in Kansas	2/27/85	2/27/85
S.B.	242	municipalities; the issuance of special facilities revenue bonds	3/07/85	
S.B.	256	relating to airport authorities in certain cities; concerning members of such authority	3/07/85	3/11/85
S.B.	346	concerning the undedication and disposition of cemetery property		
S.B.	372	counties; concerning the election of county commissioners		

SENEATE COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

BILL	NO.	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF DI	SCUSSION AND/ OR ACTION
S.B.	373	cities; relating to business improvement districts		
н.в.	2028	relating to the emergency transportation of persons in Doniphan County	4/02/85	4/02/85
н.в.	2029	relating to improvemnet district in McPherson County	3/19/85	3/19/85
н.в.	2112	concerning municipal libraries; relating to boards	3/21/85	3/21/85
н.в.	2113	conservation districts; relating to the levy of taxes	3/27/85	3/27/85
н.в.	2117	municipalities; relating to annexation	3/26/85 3/29/85	
н.в.	2160	counties, relating to the filing of the budget and other documents	4/01/85	4/03/85
н.в.	2179	cities, relating to the appoint- ment and removal of certain officers	4/02/85	4/03/85
н.в.	2183	authorizes a hospital district in Linn and Bourbon Counties, to borrow money for the purpose of building an addition to a nursing home	3/19/85	3/19/85
н.в.	2189	counties; relating to bridge fund; authorizing construction of culver		3/27/85
н.в.	2191	improvement districts; relating to the powers and duties thereof	03/27/85	3/27/85
Н.В.	2206	authorizing Overland Park to establish a city fire department	3/21/85	3/21/85
Н.В.	2223	counties; relating to the adoption of certain codes	13/20/85	3/20/85
н.в.	2225	granting of franchises by cities; the levy of taxes	4/03/85	-
н.в.	2226	finance law	3-21-85	3-28-85
	2227 2243	counties; relating to the sale of counship fire districts; relating to the employees	4-25-85 county property 3/28/85	4-25-85 3/28/85
н.в.	2258	townships; relating to limitation of tax levies	3/28/85	3/28/85
н.в.	2275	zoning; relating to group homes	4/03/85	
н.в.	2287	issuance of no-fund warrants by municipalities	3/19/85	3/28/85

SENATE COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

BILL	NO.	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING	DISCUSSION AND OR ACTION
н.в.	2303	recreation systems in cities and school districts	4/02/85	4/02/85
н.в.	2317	water supply and distribution districts; relating to the annexation of territory	3/25/85	3/27/85
H.B.	2383	Revenue bonds for economic development; issuance of such bonds by counties	4/01/85	4/03/85
Sub. H.B.	for 2392	rural water districts, con- cerning the dissolution	3/25/85	3/27/85
н.в.	2426	water supply and distribution districts; relating to the letting of contracts	3/25/85	3/28/85
н. в.	2481	municipalities; relating to residency requirements for employees		
н.в.	2483	drainage districts; relating to the petition for enlargement of the boundaries	3/27/85	3/27/85
.н.в.	2484	fire districts; relating to the tax levies	3/28/85	3/28/85